
NAME 

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® 

FOR HEALTHY LIVING 

FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 

FOREVERWELL COORDINATOR CONTACT LIST 

BRANCH PHONE# EMAIL 

Andover YMCA Community Center 612-465-0515 rewa.giroux-dumas@ymcamn.org

Blaisdell YMCA 

Burnsville YMCA 

Dayton YMCA at Gaviidae 

Eagan YMCA 

Elk River YMCA 

Emma B. Howe Northtown YMCA 

Forest Lake YMCA 

YMCA in Hastings 

Harold Mezile North Community 

YMCA in Hudson 

Maplewood Community Center 

New Hope YMCA 

Ridgedale YMCA 

Rochester YMCA 

Shoreview YMCA 

Southdale YMCA 

St. Paul Eastside YMCA 

St. Paul Midway YMCA 

White Bear Lake YMCA 

Woodbury 

612-371-8702 tamara.holtan@ymcamn.org 

612-371-8780 rehti.makha@ymcamn.org

952-230-9061 kathleen.eilers@ymcamn.org 

612-230-3475

651-292-4142 emilia.bender@ymcamn.org 

763-230-6529 katie.otoole@ymcamn.org

763-717-1811 kim.gemlo-bush@ymcamn.org 

651-747-0875 mary.rivard@ymcamn.org

651-319-8009 tracy.spinks@ymcamn.org

612-492-2054 tanisha.randolph@ymcamn.org 

715-386-1616 chris.kost@ymcamn.org

612-268-006 7 ketzie.leake@ymcamn.org

763-592-5520 nancy.danielson@ymcamn.org 

952-582-8264 molly.skoro@ymcamn.org

507-215-8202 natalie.baker@ymcamn.org

651-490-4891 elen.bahr@ymcamn.org

612-230-3470 heather.defrance@ymcamn.org 

651-292-4138 catherine.quinlivan@ymcamn.org 

612-230-2473 barb.iacarella-fudali@ymcamn.org 

651-259-9623 hayley.kilbride@ymcamn.org

6 1 2 -2 6 3-9 95 9 laura.peterson@ymcamn.org 

651-299-6423 scarlett.johnson@ymcamn.org

Rewa Giroux-Dumas 

Tami Holtan 

Rehti Makha 

Kathleen Eilers 

Emilia Bender 

Katie O'Toole 

Kim Gemlo-Bush 

Mary Rivard 

Tracy Spinks 

Tanisha Randolph 

Chris Kost

Ketzie Leake 

Nancy Danielson 

Molly Skoro 

Natalie Baker 

Elen Bahr 

Heather Defrance 

Catherine Quinlivan 

Barb lacarella-Fudali 

Haley Killbride-Pierce 

Laura Peterson (Interim) 

Scarlett Johnson 




